[Type here]
1
Technical Data Sheet
Bona® 5” & 6” Diamond
Abrasives
Ceramic and aluminum oxide grains provide maximum aggressiveness on difficult floors.
SANDING MACHINES & ABRASIVES
8/21

This data sheet replaces all previous versions
≈
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item # DESCRIPTION Grit
No.
Case
Lbs./Case
AASDIAMOND80 Bona 5” Diamond Abrasives 80 grit 48 1.25
AASDIAMOND12 Bona 5” Diamond Abrasives 120 grit 48 .50
AASDIAMOND18 Bona 5” Diamond Abrasives 180 grit 48 1.05
AASDIAMOND24 Bona 5” Diamond Abrasives 240 grit 48 .95
AASDIAMD6080 Bona 6” Diamond Abrasives 80 grit 32 1.0
AASDIAMD6120 Bona 6” Diamond Abrasives 120 grit 32 1.0
AASDIAMD6180 Bona 6” Diamond Abrasives 180 grit 32 .75
AASDIAMD6240 Bona 6” Diamond Abrasives 240 grit 32 .75